
The Measurement Factory - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.measurement-factory.com

Description The Measurement Factory

Country United States

Scan Date 07/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 53

Total Files 1,228

Total Data 525.87 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 53 1228 525.87 MB 100.00 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF 19 682 286.16 MB 54.42 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF 19 534 226.11 MB 43.00 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/cdrom 0 1 143.51 MB 27.29 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp 17 681 142.65 MB 27.13 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/cdrom 0 1 115.84 MB 22.03 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp 16 533 110.27 MB 20.97 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/src 0 297 62.09 MB 11.81 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/src 0 258 52.96 MB 10.07 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/bin 0 146 33.38 MB 6.35 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin 0 115 26.13 MB 4.97 %

/pub 8 9 13.40 MB 2.55 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies 1 11 12.66 MB 2.41 %

/pub/squid-icap 2 5 11.54 MB 2.19 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/crypto 0 61 10.27 MB 1.95 %

/pub/squid-icap/3.0 0 2 8.34 MB 1.59 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies 0 6 7.03 MB 1.34 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/manpages 0 29 6.19 MB 1.18 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/pccard 0 5 5.63 MB 1.07 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/manpages 0 26 5.39 MB 1.02 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 293.71 MB 55.95 %

Miscellaneous Files 160.34 MB 30.55 %

Data Files 32.72 MB 6.23 %

Archive Files 14.48 MB 2.76 %

Development Files 8.21 MB 1.56 %

Image Files 6.24 MB 1.19 %

Internet Files 3.49 MB 0.66 %

Script Files 2.76 MB 0.53 %

Windows System Files 2.03 MB 0.39 %

Database Files 980.00 KB 0.18 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB

The Measurement Factory - FTP Site Statistics 07-Feb-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 1 - www.ftpstatus.com



Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 1 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 259.35 MB 72.24 %

FLP Files 19.69 MB 5.48 %

AA Files 13.76 MB 3.83 %

GZ Files 12.34 MB 3.44 %

AB Files 12.13 MB 3.38 %

AC Files 10.02 MB 2.79 %

AD Files 9.32 MB 2.60 %

AE Files 8.38 MB 2.34 %

AF Files 7.18 MB 2.00 %

AG Files 6.85 MB 1.91 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

INF Files 72 Files 15.89 %

AA Files 70 Files 15.45 %

AB Files 56 Files 12.36 %

AC Files 47 Files 10.38 %

AD Files 42 Files 9.27 %

AE Files 40 Files 8.83 %

MD5 Files 33 Files 7.28 %

AF Files 32 Files 7.06 %

MTREE Files 31 Files 6.84 %

AG Files 30 Files 6.62 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 87 293.71 MB 55.85 %

Miscellaneous Files 711 160.34 MB 30.49 %

Data Files 184 32.72 MB 6.22 %

Archive Files 12 14.48 MB 2.75 %

Development Files 38 8.21 MB 1.56 %

Image Files 28 6.24 MB 1.19 %

Internet Files 16 3.49 MB 0.66 %

Script Files 41 2.76 MB 0.53 %

Windows System Files 81 2.03 MB 0.39 %

Database Files 5 980.00 KB 0.18 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 2 259.35 MB 49.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 711 160.34 MB 30.49 %

Floppy Disk Image 11 19.69 MB 3.74 %

Generic CD Image 70 13.76 MB 2.62 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 5 12.34 MB 2.35 %

DNA Sequence File 56 12.13 MB 2.31 %

AC3D Geometry File 47 10.02 MB 1.91 %

Adobe Illustrator Vector Graphic File 28 6.24 MB 1.19 %

Perl Module Segment File 19 3.86 MB 0.73 %

UNIX Automake Input File 14 2.92 MB 0.56 %

ActionScript File 12 2.75 MB 0.52 %

Active Page 12 2.75 MB 0.52 %

MS Answer Wizard File 9 2.07 MB 0.39 %

Direct Show Filter 9 2.00 MB 0.38 %

Blitz Source Code File 7 1.61 MB 0.31 %

Bzip Compressed File 5 1.09 MB 0.21 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2 1.06 MB 0.20 %

Database File 5 980.00 KB 0.18 %

Captivate Source File 4 940.00 KB 0.17 %

Visual C# .NET Source File 4 940.00 KB 0.17 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 2 259.35 MB 49.32 %

FLP Files 11 19.69 MB 3.74 %

AA Files 70 13.76 MB 2.62 %

GZ Files 5 12.34 MB 2.35 %

AB Files 56 12.13 MB 2.31 %

AC Files 47 10.02 MB 1.91 %

AD Files 42 9.32 MB 1.77 %

AE Files 40 8.38 MB 1.59 %

AF Files 32 7.18 MB 1.37 %

AG Files 30 6.85 MB 1.30 %

AH Files 29 6.57 MB 1.25 %

AI Files 28 6.24 MB 1.19 %

AJ Files 27 5.54 MB 1.05 %

NOEXT Files 3 5.41 MB 1.03 %

AK Files 23 4.66 MB 0.89 %

AL Files 19 3.86 MB 0.73 %

MTREE Files 31 3.21 MB 0.61 %

AM Files 14 2.92 MB 0.56 %

AP Files 12 2.75 MB 0.52 %

AR Files 12 2.75 MB 0.52 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 53 1228 525.87 MB 100.00 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF 19 682 286.16 MB 54.42 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF 19 534 226.11 MB 43.00 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/cdrom 0 1 143.51 MB 27.29 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp 17 681 142.65 MB 27.13 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/cdrom 0 1 115.84 MB 22.03 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp 16 533 110.27 MB 20.97 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/src 0 297 62.09 MB 11.81 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/src 0 258 52.96 MB 10.07 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/bin 0 146 33.38 MB 6.35 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin 0 115 26.13 MB 4.97 %

/pub 8 9 13.40 MB 2.55 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies 1 11 12.66 MB 2.41 %

/pub/squid-icap 2 5 11.54 MB 2.19 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/crypto 0 61 10.27 MB 1.95 %

/pub/squid-icap/3.0 0 2 8.34 MB 1.59 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies 0 6 7.03 MB 1.34 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/manpages 0 29 6.19 MB 1.18 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/pccard 0 5 5.63 MB 1.07 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/manpages 0 26 5.39 MB 1.02 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/catpages 0 25 5.14 MB 0.98 %

/pub/squid-icap/2.5 0 3 3.20 MB 0.61 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/games 0 15 2.36 MB 0.45 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/des 0 22 2.33 MB 0.44 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/games 0 14 2.24 MB 0.43 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/info 0 14 2.09 MB 0.40 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/proflibs 0 14 2.08 MB 0.40 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/proflibs 0 13 1.89 MB 0.36 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/info 0 12 1.75 MB 0.33 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/doc 0 11 1.61 MB 0.31 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/doc 0 10 1.34 MB 0.26 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat3x 0 10 1.28 MB 0.24 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat22 0 9 1.12 MB 0.21 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/compat22 0 9 1.12 MB 0.21 %

/pub/Polygraph 0 2 1.06 MB 0.20 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/dict 0 9 1.05 MB 0.20 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/dict 0 9 1.05 MB 0.20 %

/pub/netperf 0 1 813.42 KB 0.15 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat1x 0 7 526.46 KB 0.10 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/compat1x 0 7 526.10 KB 0.10 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat21 0 6 440.33 KB 0.08 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/compat21 0 6 440.32 KB 0.08 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat20 0 6 332.07 KB 0.06 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/compat20 0 6 332.06 KB 0.06 %

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/compat4x 0 5 324.53 KB 0.06 %

/bin 0 1 171.40 KB 0.03 %

/etc 0 2 40.34 KB < 0.01 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/catpages 0 5 35.99 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/simple-tcp-proxy 0 1 5.84 KB < 0.01 %

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/rsync 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/cdrom/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF.iso 17/May/2001 143.51 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/cdrom/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF.iso 19/Jun/2000 115.84 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/kernel 02/May/2001 5.24 MB

/pub/squid-icap/3.0/squid3-head-200512282231-src.tar.gz 28/Dec/2005 4.18 MB

/pub/squid-icap/3.0/squid3-head-200512202350-src.tar.gz 20/Dec/2005 4.16 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/boot.flp 16/Jun/2000 2.81 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies/boot.flp 02/May/2001 2.81 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/pccard/boot.flp 16/Jun/2000 2.81 MB

/pub/squid-icap/2.5/squid-icap-2_5-20031023.tar.gz 23/Oct/2003 1.60 MB

/pub/squid-icap/2.5/squid-icap-2_5-20031021.tar.gz 21/Oct/2003 1.60 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/fixit.flp 16/Jun/2000 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/kern.flp 16/Jun/2000 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/mfsroot.flp 16/Jun/2000 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies/fixit.flp 02/May/2001 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies/kern.flp 02/May/2001 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/floppies/mfsroot.flp 02/May/2001 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/pccard/kern.flp 16/Jun/2000 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/floppies/pccard/mfsroot.flp 16/Jun/2000 1.41 MB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/bin/bin.mtree 02/May/2001 819.47 KB

/pub/netperf/netperf-2.1pl3.tar.gz 01/Jul/1999 813.42 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.mtree 16/Jun/2000 732.19 KB

/pub/Polygraph/polygraph-2.8.1-src.tgz 17/Feb/2006 694.18 KB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/manpages/manpages.mtree 02/May/2001 530.71 KB

/FreeBSD-4.3-TMF/ftp/catpages/catpages.mtree 02/May/2001 522.30 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/manpages/manpages.mtree 16/Jun/2000 427.53 KB

/pub/Polygraph/polygraph-2.5.4.tgz 25/Jul/2000 388.07 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.aa 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ab 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ac 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ad 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ae 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.af 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ag 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ah 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ai 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.aj 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ak 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.al 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.am 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.an 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ao 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ap 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.aq 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ar 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.as 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.at 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.au 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.av 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.aw 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB

/FreeBSD-3.4.TMF/ftp/bin/bin.ax 16/Jun/2000 235.00 KB
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